Hudson Falls

Girls Varsity Basketball

2021 - 2022

Coaches:
o Rob Tefft
Players (10)

NAME

Ashlyn Hutchinson
Marissa Jarvis

Ella Johnson

Lily Lanphear
Kayleigh Osterhaudt
Samantha Peters
Magdalene Potvin
Emma Rose
Madalyn Ruthosky
Seneca Williamson

GRADE
Graduated
Graduated
12

12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12

12

Athletics Director: Ryan Carpenter
Assistant: Stacy Lavin

80 East LaBarge St
Hudson Falls, NY, 12839
(518) 681-4231

hfcsd.org

NUMBER
2
20
15
40
33
14
10
34
23
1



	Hudson Falls  Girls Varsity Basketball 2021 - 2022 Athletics Director: Ryan Carpenter  Assistant: Stacy Lavin   80 East LaBarge St  Hudson Falls, NY, 12839  (518) 681-4231  hfcsd.org
	Coaches:
	Players (10)


